ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72  ViBaHoo (4932)77-34-06 MarHutoropck (3519)55-03-13 Mepmb (342)205-81-47 Cypryt (3462)77-98-35

AcTtaHa (7172)727-132 Mxesck (3412)26-03-58 Mockea (495)268-04-70 PocrtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15  Teepb (4822)63-31-35
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04 MpkyTck  (395)279-98-46 MypMmaHck (8152)59-64-93 PszaHb (4912)46-61-64 Tomck (3822)98-41-53
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60 KasaHb (843)206-01-48 HabepesxHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41 Camapa (846)206-03-16 Tyna (4872)74-02-29
Benropon (4722)40-23-64 KanuHuHrpag (4012)72-03-81 HukHuii Hosropoa (831)429-08-12  Cankr-Tetepbypr (812)309-46-40 TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
BpaHck  (4832)59-03-52 Kanyra (4842)92-23-67 HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81 CapatoB (845)249-38-78 YrbsiHOBCK  (8422)24-23-59
BraguMBocTok (423)249-28-31 Kemeposo (3842)65-04-62 Hosocnbupek  (383)227-86-73 CesacTonone (8692)22-31-93 Yba (347)229-48-12
Bonrorpan (844)278-03-48 Kupoe (8332)68-02-04 Omck  (3812)21-46-40 Cumdpeponons  (3652)67-13-56 Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59 KpacHogap (861)203-40-90  Open (4862)44-53-42 CwmoneHck (4812)29-41-54 YensbuHck (351)202-03-61
BopoHex (473)204-51-73 KpacHospck (391)204-63-61  OpeH6ypr (3532)37-68-04 Coun (862)225-72-31 Yepenosey (8202)49-02-64
EkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89 Kypek (4712)77-13-04 Mensa (8412)22-31-16 CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13 Apocnaenb (4852)69-52-93

Jinneuk (4742)52-20-81

Kuprusns (996)312-96-26-47 KasaxctaH (772)734-952-31 TamxukuctaH (992)427-82-92-69

http://robinsubaru.nt-rt.ru || rob@nt-rt.ru

Texnnueckme XapaKTepUCTHKN:

Tun

[vameTp UMNnHApPa X Xo4, NopLHs (MMm)
Pabo4yni 0obem (cm?)

MakcmmarnbHas BbIXOAHAA MOLLIHOCTb
(kBT(J1.C.) /00. B MUH.)

HoMumHanbHas BbIXOOHaA MOLHOCTb
(kBT(J1.C.) /06. B MUH.)

MakCManbHbIN KPYTALLMA MOMEHT
(N x m(kr x m)/00. B MUH.)

BpallieHure Bana oTbopa MOLLHOCTM
Tonnueo

EmMKkocTb TOonnmeHoro 6aka (J1)
Cma3ska

EMKOCTb CMa304HOro Macna

Cucrema 3axkmraHus

Cncrema nycka

Cyxas macca (kr)

[abapuTHble pa3mepsl [ x LU x B (Mm)

BEH3MHOBDIE ABUrATEJIN CEPM EX
denrarens EX13D

4-TaKTHbIV DEH3MHOBLIN OBUraTenb
C BO3AYLLUHbIM OXNaXKAEHNEM U BEPXHUM
MONOXeHVEM pacnpenBana

58 x 48
126
3.2(4.3) /4000

2.2(3.0) /3600
1.9 (2.6) / 3000

8.1(0.83) / 2500

MpPOTMB 4aCOBOW CTPENKM
ABTOMOOWIbHbIN HESTUNNPOBAHHbI BEH3MH
2.7
MoTtopHoe macno SAE 10W-30, 20W, 30W
0.6
TpaH3UCTOPHbIN
CrapTep obpaTHoro xoaa
14
297 x 341x 318


http://robinsubaru.nt-rt.ru/

341(13.43")

297(11.69") (METRIC KEYWAY SHAFT)

225(8.86") MUFELER 145.3(5.72")
MUFFLER COVER EXHAUST OUTLET] SPARK PLUG
o oo T
o M=o —
lo o &P
o o — )
o : —
w0~
o Reelofir, 9
a Z '~
g o ¥
| B ;
©o ™ ,‘f /d @
(]
Q7= 0 4
T i
3B =N
METRIC FLANGE 4l s
4-M8x1.25-6H, 16 DEEP gl 3 Eg\
SAE A FLANGE ~ @ N
(4-5/16-24 UNF 2B, TAP 063"
OlL GAUGE L — | ©
32.55(1.28" MOUNTING FACE
65.1+0.25 (2.57") 92.3(3.63")
2.55" =
(@559 B 35.7,80(3.15)
= 1417 56,6 (2.23)
EX13D PERFORMANCE CURVES N-mikgf-m] §O s 39.6(1.58"
90 _gg +l£ 0.20")
Lt oo }08 ? g 23 50(1.97) E}% EN
o oz 519’808 —| | E3 |y ®
~ A ) < = )'b i
[PS] kw MAXIMUM TORQUE / TORQUE S‘? 3 g 5 4 I_p % 8
50 L © . 0 [6s] m
35 P_/"L;J ) \ %
MAXIU OUTPUT = A wBa256H23DEER B | 3 ©
4.0 o
- = Metricg18mm = ™ 3
L1 Keyway Shaft E CYLINDER CENTER
25
? 30 | L1 ///\ 2ol
5 20 / &0
& 1 o . PHOLES-¢8.5
20| .4 CONTIHUOUS OUTPY 5 5(0.20" (0.33"
RECONMENDED POWER ouwPUTHANﬁ\ ﬁ VIEW Z
//
10
o | \/ Tocer 175 109% 7.6(0.3)
aper 77 /
05 =
Do i Metric 1/5 taper
0 \_ sc / Generator Shaft
0 M8x1.25-6H 18DEEP; /
2000 2400 2800 3200 36 4001
15(0.59" 55.3(2.18" |3(0.12")
REVOLUTION SPEED rpm L 12047
F’owelr CIiJrV?S areh cc_)rrectelcji_ to stagdard EE /
sea level atmospneric con_ ition an. are =1 —l" Metnc¢‘|8mm
developed from test engines equipped i
with standard air cleaner and muffler. M14x1 5.6H B Pump Shaft
o D§ 58.5(2.3"[3(0.12"
2
08 475 f?.'gcz)g Bl [ A)G ,
et = T SAE ¢ 3/4 inch
1 q' 1) Keyv?ay Shaft
(5/16-24UNFRBTAPOSTY A ] 7
Taper2-1/4f

PER FOOT
72(2.83"

60.6(2.39)

©17.462(0.69")

{5/8-18UNF-2A)

Q

£8.5(2.3"

25(0.1")

819.05-0.025

2 [23
S 0917

(3/4-1B8UNF-2A)

T
T

~

SAE 2-1/4 taper
Generator Shaft

SAE®5/8 inch
Pump Shaft

SAE®3/4 inch
Pump Shaft

CARBURETOR

FUEL DRAIN



BEH3UHOBDIE ABUrATEJIN CEPUUN EX

Asurarenn EX17D

TexHnyeckmne XapaKTepuCTUKMN:

4-TaKTHbIV DeH3MHOBLIN OBUraTenb

Tun C BO34YLWHbIM OXNaXAeHVEM U BEPXHUM
NoJIoXeHWeM pacnpensana
[vameTp UMnnHAPa X Xo4, NopLHs (MMm) 67x48

Pabo4yni oobem (cm?)

MakcmmarnbHas BbIXOAHAA MOLLIHOCTb
(kBT (J1.C.) /06. B MUH.)

HoMumHanbHas BbIXOOHaA MOLHOCTb
(kBT (J1.C.) /00. B MVH.)

MakCManbHbIN KPYTALLMA MOMEHT
(N xm (kr x m)/06. B MVH.)

BpalueHye Bana otTbopa MOLLHOCTA
Tonnmeso

EmMkocTb TonnmeHoro 6aka (J1)
Cma3ska

EMKOCTb CMa304HOro Macsa
Cucrema 3axkmraHus

Cncrema nycka

Cyxas macca (kr)
[abapuTHble pa3mepsl [ x LU x B (Mm)

169
4.2 (5.7) / 4000

2.9 (4.0) /3600
2.6 (3.5) /3000

1.3 (1.15) / 2500

MpPOTMB 4aCOBOW CTPeNKM
ABTOMOOWNbHbIV HESTUNMPOBAHHbIN OEH3MH
3.6
MoTtopHoe macno SAE 10W-30, 20W, 30W
0.6
TpaH3UCTOPHbIN

CrapTep 06paTHOro XxoAa (3neKkTpuyeckinin
CTapTep B Ka4yecTse onuumn)

15
304 x 354 x 335



354 (13.94")

’T(

SAE@3/4 inch

. MUFFLER 304(11.979 (!}AETF{IC KEYWAY SHAFT)
EXHAUST OUTLET
SPARK PLUG
oo oo AR
o ° P
lo P Xann)
(e )
N —
DI~ o
ald & @ ~ Ralbfim
ol © p o) e\
a Z| —
3 o o
5 3 o o N ] -
© ® 3 ()
O\ O’
(L (7 3 —
I ; \@9 : WA —ij il
i / = 3|3 i
= METRIC FLANGE NS J
Q 4.M8x1.25-6H, 16 DEEP | 8| ¥ —= CARBURETOR
D SAE A FLANGE —| o T—;
O (45/16-24 UNF 2B, TAP 0.63") ‘ (O)
o T MOUNTING FAGE .
OIL GAUGE, 32.55(1.28") 92.3(3.63") FUEL DRAIN
65.1:0.25 (2.57") o 35.7,_80(3.15"
(2.557) 2 a7y 56.6(2.23"
8 39.6(1.56"
EX17D PERFORMANCE CURVES  N-mikgf-m] go S
. N o3 0207 ™
0 I »
I I I l N :f 9 8|$A 50(1.97") fe) H En
_4|MU TORQUE; 100 o 0 519400 3 % R iy :P o |
[PS] kw A | i .90 oo i 9 o ale b % ®
60 _ 45 = T T “ ® )] © 8
TORQUE 7 =
v MAXIMUM OUTPUT | A 7 ) i %
50 L7 A-A MBx1256H23DEER/A | s —
= 0
3. - ‘
¢ Metric 20mm M S \CYLINDER CENTER
w0 1 Keyway Shaft al l
| 30 gl
A
25 3 £ s
i w0 | SN [ 2HOLES-98.5
2 — \ g 5(0.20") ©.33"
§ v WER OUTPUT Ry bt\ 3 VIEW Z
- 1 Y
° /./’ (o]
‘o 1.0 \ . s é?.5__m6(0.42')
- aper 17
0s ol Metric 1/5 taper
) So Generator Shaft
oL, M8x1.25-6H 18DEEP
2000 2400 2800 3200 3600 4000
J—— 20(079)554(2.18)|3(0.12)
REVOLUTION SPEED rpm Hl@(O.GOC'BZ
Power CHJI’VES are corrected fo standard %E _|_<
gz, 8\6% a;l[gcrﬁphg&c o |é|é)n and ar Metricg 20mm
aryeigRed. P A8t Pugines pau M18x1.5-8H -/ Pump Shaft
o o5 5523113012)
GG y 8o [
e il
(=} R=1|
TN SAE®3/4 inch
q4 L Keyv?a?/ Shaft
(5/1624UNFRBTAPOSTY A |
A=A
B Tae1/4
Y| [7606@39]
S| “ SAE 2-1/4 taper
2= Generator Shaft
(6/1624UNFEBTAPO71Y S8
o 2l
Ss 215
£ 2e
glgé £8503) [35014)
10 (©
sief SAE ¢5/8 inch
) Pump Shaft
(6/8-18UNF24)
§,@ 585237 | 2501
< o)

(3/4-16UNF2A)

1)

Pump Shaft



BEH3UHOBDIE ABUrATEJIN CEPUUN EX

HAsurarenn EX21D

TexHnyeckmne XapaKTepuCTUKM:

Tun

[vameTp UMNMHAPa X Xo4, NopLHs (MM)

Pabo4yni oobem (cm?)

MakcmmarnbHas BbIXOAHAA MOLLIHOCTb
(kBT (J1.C.) /06. B MUH.)

HoMumHanbHas BbIXOAHaA MOLHOCTb
(kBT (J1.C.) /00. B MVH.)

MakCManbHbIN KPYTALLMA MOMEHT
(N xm (krx m)/06. B MVH.)

BpalueHue Bana otTbopa MOLLHOCTA
Tonnneo

EmMKkocTb TOonnmeHoro 6aka (J1)
Cma3ska

EMKOCTb CMa304HOro Macsa
Cucrema 3axkmraHus

Cncrema nycka

Cyxas macca (kr)
[abapuTHble pa3mepsl [ x L x B (Mm)

4-TaKTHbIV OEH3MHOBbLIV ABUraTesb
C BO3AYLLUHbIM OXNaXKAEHNEM 1 BEPXHUM
MNONOXXeHVEeM pacnpenBana

67 x 60
21
5.1(7.0) / 4000

3.7(5.0) /3600
3.2 (4.4) /3000

13.9 (1.41) / 2500

MpOTMB YaCcoBOW CTPenKM
ABTOMOOWbHbIN HESTUNNPOBAHHbI BEH3MH
3.6
MoTtopHoe macno SAE 10W-30, 20W, 30W
0.6
TpPaH3UCTOPHbIN

CrapTtep 06paTHOro xoAa (3neKkTpuyeckmin
CTapTep B KayecTse onuun)

16
311 x 366 x 335



366(1441" 311(12.24") (METRIC KEYWAY SHAFT)
243(9.57") MUFFLER 145.3(5.72")
MUFFLER COVER EXHAUST OUTLET
SPARK PLUG
— 1 — o ooo Gy
[e— o D
—> (o e i)
o (@ w}
Ly @ °%
b6 2 Q ) RSB
dd N Q — o <
g =] = 0]
o B 2 —= &>
. al & (©) N O sl
To] IS A O 0
T e £ ’
T I e,
] . s NP (
(= S CARBURETOR
METRIC FLANGE 8|~ m—
D 4-M8x1.25-6H, 16 DEEP =l 1\
OlL GAUGE o SAE A FLANGE ) | ©
P (45/16-24 UNF 28, TAPOB3' DEEP)  ~ e FUEL DRAIN
65.1:0.25(2.57") = 82.3(3.681)
(255" Y 35.7, 80(3.15")
= 417 56.6(2.23")
EX21D PERFORMANCE CURVES ~ N.mkgtm) % 5 S9BLEE
o
i o by o
Bo T B 39 ~5001.97") | e =
w L MAXIMUN TORQUE S :2 ﬁ ~= © ’0\3“ o 8
[PS] 55 | I~ TORQUE u: BHY"G° 3 Qo] afal ‘_P 1 Y~
7.0 - o B - 0 { 8 %
5.0 h g
MAXIMUM OUTPUT /< : ¥ 1oy | T \ (%
e P N A-4 MBx1.25-6H 23DEE S S ©
a)
4.0 . d
50 1 Metric@20mm [ g|
- edy Keyway Shaft 5 CYLINDER CENTER
avaR! \ oS
40 | 30
CONTMUCUS QUTPT o g HOLES-98.5
25 ™ -9 8.
e s | FRROED POWER QTP LT S 5(0.20" 0.33)
. [(s]
s " P ® VIEW Z
S0 | ‘ | —1 a
1o 10 \ L%B 10.6(0.42")
- Taper 1/5 [077]
os @i Metric 1/5 taper
, \ s Generatar Shaft
% 2000 2400 2800 3200 3600 4000 M8x1.25-6H 1 8DEEP
20(0.79"554(2.187 | 3(0.12"

REVOLUTION SPEED  rpm

Power cLlJrv s are corrected. to stagdard

a |evel aimospheric condition and ar
e\ﬁe oped from test en |c51es 1Lﬁqumpe
with standard air cleaner and muffler.

[ [1600.63"

o=
o
hsl=)

_|_<

ny

3(0.12"

M18x1.5-6H
2N S| 58523)
@ g aﬁ
oy
08475888 S| A’G
oo Twoie o

{

(5/16-24UNF2B-TAP-0.91"
)

(5/8-18UNF-2A) /
n
a

Ad

"} 85(0.14")

15.8888
(063"

_!(

L

25019

;IQ_ 58.5(2.3"
=)

$19.05_30;

f081

_‘_<

(3/4-18UNF-2A)

1)

Metricg 20mm
Pump Shaft

SAE®3/4 inch
Keyway Shaft

SAE 2-1/4 taper
Generator Shaft

SAE®5/8 inch
Pump Shaft

SAE® 3/4 inch
Pump Shaft



BEH3UHOBDIE ABUrATEJIN CEPUUN EX

HAsurarenn EX27D

TexHnyeckmne XapaKTepuCTUKM:

Tun

[vameTp UMNMHAPa X Xo4, NopLHs (MM)

Pabo4yni oobem (cm?)

MakcmmarnbHas BbIXOAHAA MOLLIHOCTb
(kBT (J1.C.) /06. B MUH.)

HoMumHanbHas BbIXOAHaA MOLHOCTb
(kBT (J1.C.) /00. B MVH.)

MakCManbHbIN KPYTALLMA MOMEHT
(N xm (krx m)/06. B MVH.)

BpalueHue Bana otTbopa MOLLHOCTA
Tonnneo

EmMKkocTb TOonnmeHoro 6aka (J1)
Cma3ska

EMKOCTb CMa304HOro Macsa
Cucrema 3axkmraHus

Cncrema nycka

Cyxasa macca (kr)
[abapuTHble pa3mepsl [ x L x B (Mm)

4-TaKTHbIV OEH3MHOBbLIV ABUraTesb
C BO3AYLLUHbIM OXNTaXKAEHNEM 1 BEPXHUM
MONOXeHVeM pacnpenBana

75 x 60
265
6.6 (9.0) / 4000

5.1(7.0) / 3600
4.4 (6.0) /3000

18.6 (1.9) / 2500

MpPOTMB 4aCOBOW CTPENKM
ABTOMOOWbHbIN HESTUNNPOBAHHbIM BEH3MH
6.1
MotopHoe macno SAE 10W-30, 20W, 30W
1.0
TpPaH3UCTOPHbIN

CrapTtep 0bpaTHOro xoAa (3neKkTpmuyeckimii
CTapTep B KayecTse onuun)

21
351x 420 x 410



420(16.54") MUFFLER 351(13.82") (METRIC KEYWAY SHAFT)

270(10.63) MUFFLER COVER 170.8(6.72")
SPARK PLUG
— EXHAUST QUTLET |
ces @
° o [
o [ — ) L4
H¥ == TET
\’ko.._\au- |
) g IRl
/ 5
L 3|
‘ &% 3 b &>
. [e] O,
e\
SQCKET = STy
ABG'0975\“) ! ~ PD jo N —
5751 . E ol ~ .
A8 749" . 51aE Pp 20165 004, IFS 2(
== < '765+ (4.9g6 10| Par
Iy (S Sgbo‘7 ) oS he =
sy e =
OlL GAUGE SAE B _FLANGE 2
O] (4-3/8-16 UNG 2B, TAP 0.71" DEEP) | ©
METRIC FLANGE 4-M8x1.25-6H 18 DEEP ... ByeLDRAIN| CARBURETOR
SAE B FLANGE (@&-5/16-24 UNF 2B TAP 0.7 1'DEEP) Metric STD 45 6348y 107.8(4.24"
FLANGE 0.18" [ B0(2.36) 57.5(226)  96/(3.78"
EX27D PERFORMANCE CURVES N-mlkgh-m 4208501 45 1 50.3
tkgtml M8x1.25-6H || 35 | [[©18) [T9%)170e7
1 o (138)
1T TT= o e -
[ MAxiUM TORQUE S A ? 0020 H
15.0 25 .
PS] KW Az 2 o ot 8 ; 0
~ eT= T
e o | l7H983%E ¥y / ale
50 ( w0 AAXIMUM QUTPUT | — (028) % % — L4 ) 0|~
’ ’ DT Q) oo |8 2= ] HOIR
55 © I|et 18
70 | |1 o o 28| o -
50 g — 1.10 @ =
60 | 4s /1 Metricg25mm = ) 3
] | Keyway Shaft T < CYLINDER CENTER
0 4.0 CONTINUOUS QUTPUT >, <
T oss \ RECOMMENDED POWER OUTPYT RANGE
10 2-¢10.5
40 ] a0 /\ METRIC STD MOUNTING FACE 9' :r" 13051 0419
‘i so | 25 —— \ ale VIEW Z
20 Pttt - --—-"--"-"-"—-""-"">7"""">">-">-"~>-"~>"-"~>~"=-"=-"=-"-"=-"~-"="=-"~"="=-"~"~"~>~"~"~"~>"="="~-“"=~"-~"”“"=~"~ "~/ °~/ -~/ °~/ -~~~/ =/ °
- \ Metric FLANGE METRIC MOUNTING FACE
S I for Generator and Pump ~ "-Ceresioraniume | 1008405y - CYLINRER CENTER
| e \ I 4401%5)| 525@07)
0s o 4MBx1.256H 18DEEP It A ‘—@mm MOUNTING HOLE
0 \ ¢§’§’% S |l o g
- 2000 2400 2800 3200 3600 4000 Hg-Tste, —ING) ol Qe | [[40.167:06PTH OF SOCKET JONT
— ) o) T = 1 g
REVOLUTION SPEED  rpm X Q
g 7 S .
o R S S SR S0 ER : - Sonarator Shate!
E 5
coeloy Dﬁ ot n(?es P MIHLEE e 10 enerator Sha
witl Stan ard all' Cleaner ant — oy |
79.5R13%
T\ %0 56.5_||14016)
A0 155081 7] 2.19") ||| 4016} 0EPTH 0= SOGKET JONT
(3187 0= ‘<7
ulE Metricg 25mm
M20X1.5-6H Pump Shaft
SAEB H—N\'GE SAE MOUNTING FACE 103.3(4.07" CYLINDER CENTER
93‘?-255') 53(2.09"
_ 722(284) [-——4<<* MOUNTING HOLE.
9254806 (1009 o5 _ 60.5 4.5 MOUNTING HOLE
6.32"30% ol (2'38")f“ (0.18%
025 als Ll .
*J‘LF dle - { SAE¢ Tinch
Keyway Shaft
7/18:20UNF
2B-TAP 28(1.10")DEEP, INSIDE HOLES
g Gany | 125435
' a"e{one“ X s721383):0]]
Sl o 20 45(0.18)
s|s SB
iy i SAE 2-1/4 taper
= / Generator Shaft
UNF 2B-TAP
18(0.708"DEEP
/ a;erz 1/4
93.5(3.68")
EE]
1102 (106355) 4.5(0.187%
pyu] .
8 1 ¢ SAE® linch
A Pump Shaft

Tomee T/
1"-14NS2



BEH3UHOBDIE ABUrATEJIN CEPUUN EX

Adeurarens EX35/40D

Texnnuyeckme XapaKTepUCTHKN:

EX35 EX40
4-TaKTHbIN OEH3MHOBLIN ABUraTeNb

Tun C BO3YLLUHbIM OXJTaXOEHNEM N BEPXHUM

nonoXxeHneM pacnpeaBana
[vameTp umnmnHapa x xomd nopLHs (Mm) 89 x 65
Pabo4ynin obbem (cm?) 404
MakcMMalnbHas BbIXOOHaA MOLLIHOCTb 8.812.0 3600 10.314.0 3600
(kBT (J1.C.) /00. B MVH.)
igy(ﬂ“g? /bO%?’; SE'HX_‘)MH""” MOLLHOCTE 6.3 (8.5) 3600 7.0 (9.5) 3600
maxKrﬁngaxﬂhj’)'*/Z'g‘ BKfAyM?)L”“” MOMEHT 26 (2.65) /2400 27 (2.75) /2400
BpalleHue Bana oTOopa MOLLHOCTA [pOTMB H4aCOBOW CTPENKM
Tonnueo ABTOMOOUNbHbIN HESTUANPOBAHHbIN DEH3WH
EMKOCTb TonnmsHoro baka (J1) 7
Cmaska MotopHoe macno SAE 10W-30, 20W, 30W
EMKOCTb CMa304HOro Macna 1.2
Cnctema 3axuraHms TpaH3NCTOPHbIN

CrapTep obpaTHOro xona
(3nexTpUYeCKII CTapTep B Ka4ecTse onuum)

Cyxas Macca (kr) 33
FabaputHble pasmepb [ x LU x B (MMm) 389x450x443

Cncrema nycka



450(17.72")

296(11.65")

\ METRIC FLANGE 6-8Mx1.25-6H TAP 18 DEEP (3, OMARK)

SAE B FLANGE 6-5/16-24 UNF-28 TAP 0.71" DEEP (3, COMARK)
SAE B FLANGE 4-3/8-16 UNC-28 TAP 0.71" DEEP(5y, MARK)

[ 1Q
STAMP POSITION OF E/G SERIALNUMBER/  \yeyy y
EX350 PERFORMANCE CURVES
'm
2
%ﬁ 24
=l » <
20 ! d
s MAXIMUM TORQUE(NET, o d
KW
L
o ' o i §
L IRXUM OUT PUTINET) _|_Toet——]
8.0 IS
A N
pd L —1
7.0
%ﬁ e = \
&leo I
s ]
lCONTINUOUS
4.0 RATED OUT PUTF
30 I‘B DED) 2
20 =
20 24 28 32 3 X0
‘——r (rpm)
REVOLUTION

D PERFQ E CURVE

28
gﬁ 28 X
SU 20 —\wxbuM 10ROUENET
o AN L Iy 4
BN I T s N
- 1 T | =T
AU OUT PUTNET :
9.0 —
D, O\
8.0
B B
7.0
g 4 \
S5le0 [N N Il \\
continyous N/ 1 |
5.0 o
\ R v
e ae=:
30 et
20 ‘.
20 24 28 32 36 X0
m— (rpm)

REVOLUTION

ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtaHa (7172)727-132
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
bapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropon (4722)40-23-64
BpsiHck  (4832)59-03-52
BnagumBocTtok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
ExatepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

ViBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06
Wxesck (3412)26-03-58
VpkyTck  (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanuunHrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Knpos (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypex (4712)77-13-04
INuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Kuprusus (996)312-96-26-47 KasaxcraH (772)734-952-31

7TH9(0.28")"§**

389(15.31")
.3(7.10"
180.3(7.107) SPARK PLUG
L 0 )
(.
MUFFLER — D ;::
MUFFLER COVER oy
= \&J ” &)
—> @
EXHAUST OUTLET D
—
3 —
~
1
3 @ @
B ¢ A
a -
8| = 5 ]
5 @ ? Z X
| 2 -
[l Y]
| N
il AIR CLEANER
30109 /FUEL DRAIN CARBURETOR
MOUNTING FACE
117.3(4.62")
. 103(4.06")
T3C8T) —gasar
430741
413165
‘ ; 5(0.20")
38 60(2.367(3(0.129
S e L CYLINDER CENTER
2 =G =]
b 5 B
< = @
=1 & &
s Sk 85
" Q R
= ] &
& M8x1.25-6H / A 8
s ] -
¥ Metric¢30mm
Keyway Shaft &
’d
= P,
=2 7,
Nl 17(0.67") 2,
Y
&| 35(1.38" j0gzy VEWZ
<| 30(1.18"
E Taper 1/10 |
| Metric 1/10 taper
Generator Shaft
Mg
5| | J22284) | 16:3(0649
g| is0s(2.8"
8| A
L,_._. I I} (g SAE @ linch
?_i I Keyway Shaft
/8-24UNF2B.TAR A eyway
& . 108(4.17"
= ‘_74'_)“9 7(3,65")
& Taper2-1/:
g /_Eiamgoﬁ.m.,)
®. = MK SAE 2-1/4 taper
= 1) nerator
5/16-24UNF2B-TAP/ ks Generator Shaft
S
8
S
&
o
- 725 16.5(0.65")
N (2.85"
G| |__2601.02"
A=) .
T i "‘SAE ¢ 1linch
) Pump Shaft
1"-14NS2/

Marnutoropck  (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
Mypmanck  (8152)59-64-93
HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin Hoeropop (831)429-08-12
HoBokysHeuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck  (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42
OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04
MeHsa (8412)22-31-16

http://robinsubaru.nt-rt.ru || rob@nt-rt.ru

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocrtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PssaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
Ceacrtononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdepononb (3652)67-13-56
CwmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coun (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13

XabapoBck
YensbuHck
Yepenosel,
Apocnaenb

TamxukucTtaH (992)427-82-92-69

Cypryt (3462)77-98-35
Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsiHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
Yba (347)229-48-12

(4212)92-98-04
(351)202-03-61
(8202)49-02-64
(4852)69-52-93


http://robinsubaru.nt-rt.ru/

